
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00566

08/16/2
021

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. HANNON, 
ROSETTA DIANE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00359

08/16/2
021

ARMSTRONG, CLINT 
JAREN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ARMSTRONG, CLINT JAREN

DRIVING W/O VALID DRIVERS 
LICENSE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00358

08/16/2
021

BAKER, GARY 
ROLAND Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAKER, GARY ROLAND

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00443

08/16/2
021

BATES, ANN 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BATES, ANN MARIE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
A&B WITH A DANGEROUS 
WEAPON (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00444

08/16/2
021

BUELLESFELD, 
GABRIELLE LYNN Plaintiff

BUELLESFELD, GABRIELLE 
LYNN vs. BUELLSFELD, RICKY
JOSEPH

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00444

08/16/2
021

BUELLESFELD, SHERRY 
LYNN Defendant

BUELLESFELD, GABRIELLE 
LYNN vs. BUELLSFELD, RICKY
JOSEPH

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00444

08/16/2
021

BUELLSFELD, RICKY 
JOSEPH Defendant

BUELLESFELD, GABRIELLE 
LYNN vs. BUELLSFELD, RICKY
JOSEPH

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00444

08/16/2
021

BUFORD, JEFFREY 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUFORD, JEFFREY PAUL

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY
BY STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00355

08/16/2
021

CHANEY, HENRY 
LLOYD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHANEY, HENRY LLOYD III

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY
IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00566

08/16/2
021

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. HANNON, 
ROSETTA DIANE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00036

08/16/2
021

CORDELL, 
STEPHEN Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF CORDELL,
STEPHEN

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00099

08/16/2
021

COUNTY 
ASSESSOR Defendant

ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, 
LLC vs. KEEN, SUSAN

AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00566

08/16/2
021

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. HANNON, 
ROSETTA DIANE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00354

08/16/2
021

FORTNEY, ANDREW 
W. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FORTNEY, ANDREW W.

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00566

08/16/2
021

HANNON, ROSETTA 
DIANE Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. HANNON, 
ROSETTA DIANE

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00443

08/16/2
021

JONES, BUCK 
ALLEN Defendant

YOUNG, JOHN J vs. JONES, 
BUCK ALLEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00566

08/16/2
021

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. HANNON, 
ROSETTA DIANE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00099

08/16/2
021

KEEN, SUSAN Defendant
ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, 
LLC vs. KEEN, SUSAN

AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00446

08/16/2
021

MARCH, CHRISTOPHER 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARCH, CHRISTOPHER 
SCOTT

KIDNAPPING, AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00356

08/16/2
021

MCPEAK, JESSE 
DALE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCPEAK, JESSE DALE

HARRASSING & THREATING BY 
ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00099

08/16/2
021

OF KAY COUNTY Defendant
ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, 
LLC vs. KEEN, SUSAN

AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00443

08/16/2
021

PAYNE, AMBER 
MARIE Defendant

YOUNG, JOHN J vs. JONES, 
BUCK ALLEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00099

08/16/2
021

ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, 
LLC Plaintiff

ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, 
LLC vs. KEEN, SUSAN

AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00357

08/16/2
021

RYDER, CHRISTOPHER 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RYDER, CHRISTOPHER 
WILLIAM

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00099

08/16/2
021

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, 
LLC vs. KEEN, SUSAN

AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00445

08/16/2
021

VALENTINE, LILLIAN 
ROSELEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VALENTINE, LILLIAN 
ROSELEE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON 
(FEL) AFC2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00443

08/16/2
021

YOUNG, JOHN J Plaintiff
YOUNG, JOHN J vs. JONES, 
BUCK ALLEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
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