Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00566	08/16/2 021	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. HANNON, ROSETTA DIANE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00359	08/16/2 021	ARMSTRONG, CLINT JAREN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARMSTRONG, CLINT JAREN	DRIVING W/O VALID DRIVERS LICENSE (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00358	08/16/2 021	BAKER, GARY ROLAND Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAKER, GARY ROLAND	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00443	08/16/2 021	BATES, ANN MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BATES, ANN MARIE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00444	08/16/2 021	BUELLESFELD, GABRIELLE LYNN Plaintiff	BUELLESFELD, GABRIELLE LYNN vs. BUELLSFELD, RICKY JOSEPH	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00444	08/16/2 021	BUELLESFELD, SHERRY LYNN Defendant	BUELLESFELD, GABRIELLE LYNN vs. BUELLSFELD, RICKY JOSEPH	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00444	08/16/2 021	BUELLSFELD, RICKY JOSEPH Defendant	BUELLESFELD, GABRIELLE LYNN vs. BUELLSFELD, RICKY JOSEPH	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00444	08/16/2 021	BUFORD, JEFFREY PAUL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUFORD, JEFFREY PAUL	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00355	08/16/2 021	CHANEY, HENRY LLOYD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHANEY, HENRY LLOYD III	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00566	08/16/2 021	COMPANY LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. HANNON, ROSETTA DIANE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00036	08/16/2 021	CORDELL, STEPHEN Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF CORDELL, STEPHEN	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00099	08/16/2 021	COUNTY ASSESSOR Defendant	ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs. KEEN, SUSAN	AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00566	08/16/2 021	D/B/A Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. HANNON, ROSETTA DIANE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00354	08/16/2 021	FORTNEY, ANDREW W. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FORTNEY, ANDREW W.	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00566	08/16/2 021	HANNON, ROSETTA DIANE Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. HANNON, ROSETTA DIANE	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00443	08/16/2 021	JONES, BUCK ALLEN Defendant	YOUNG, JOHN J vs. JONES, BUCK ALLEN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00566	08/16/2 021	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. HANNON, ROSETTA DIANE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00099	08/16/2 021	KEEN, SUSAN Defendant	ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs. KEEN, SUSAN	AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00446	08/16/2 021	MARCH, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARCH, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT	KIDNAPPING, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00356	08/16/2 021	MCPEAK, JESSE DALE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCPEAK, JESSE DALE	HARRASSING & THREATING BY ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00099	08/16/2 021	OF KAY COUNTY Defendant	ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs. KEEN, SUSAN	AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00443	08/16/2 021	PAYNE, AMBER MARIE Defendant	YOUNG, JOHN J vs. JONES, BUCK ALLEN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00099	08/16/2 021	ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC Plaintiff	ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs. KEEN, SUSAN	AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00357	08/16/2 021	RYDER, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RYDER, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00099	08/16/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	ROCK FALLS WIND FARM, LLC vs. KEEN, SUSAN	AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00445	08/16/2 021	VALENTINE, LILLIAN ROSELEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VALENTINE, LILLIAN ROSELEE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL) AFC2+
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00443	08/16/2 021	YOUNG, JOHN J Plaintiff	YOUNG, JOHN J vs. JONES, BUCK ALLEN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER